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The letters N.F. are placed after the names of students who are Non-Foundation scholars. 

                                                                                                                                                         
1As on 31 January 2018.  

Anom, Henrietta, N.F. 
Arafa, Donia, N.F. 
Barber, Alec, N.F. 
Barry, Niamh, N.F. 
Beadle, Carl, N.F. 
Benson, Simon, N.F. 
Berney, Mark, N.F. 
Boyle, Catherine, N.F. 
Brady, William, N.F. 
Briscoe, David 
Broderick, Michael, N.F. 
Browne, Conor 
Burke, Aoife, N.F. 
Burrows, Andrew 
Carroll, Oisin 
Casey, Alva, N.F. 
Casey, Conor, N.F. 
Collins, Eunice, N.F. 
Connell, Rebecca, N.F. 
Connolly, Devin, N.F. 
Cooper, Andrew, N.F. 
Corbett, Simon, N.F. 
Corcoran, Paul, N.F. 
Cox, Angelina, N.F. 
Cox, Kate, N.F. 
Coyle, Rachel, N.F. 
Cronin, Robert, N.F. 
Curran, Simon 
Daly, Kevin, N.F. 
Darling, Orlaith, N.F. 
De Bhal, Eva 
Deitner, Janice, N.F. 
Delaney, Shauna, N.F. 
Dickinson, Henry, N.F. 
Diskin, Ciana, N.F. 
Dolliver, Jessica, N.F. 
Donnelly, Sophie 
Dunleavy, Daniel, N.F. 
Dunleavy, William, N.F. 
Dunne, Clare, N.F. 
Dunne, Talulla 
Dürr, Eva-Maria 
Dykstra-McCarthy, Jack, N.F. 
Egan, Luke, N.F. 

El-Nemr, Rania, N.F. 
Eustace, Alan 
Farmer, Gemma, N.F. 
Farrell, Eoin, N.F. 
Farrell, Robert, N.F. 
Farrell, Sadhbh, N.F. 
Finnegan, Laura, N.F. 
Fitzpatrick, Sarah, N.F. 
Flynn, Eimear, N.F. 
Flynn-Connolly, Oisin, N.F. 
Foley, Jessica, N.F. 
Foley, William, N.F. 
Francis-Devine, Brigid, N.F. 
Frank, Felix, N.F. 
Gabbett, Cian, N.F. 
Gaffney, Aoife, N.F. 
Gallagher, Eleanor, N.F. 
Garg, Aditya 
Gavin, Philip, N.F. 
Gilheaney, Orla 
Goulden, Margueritta, N.F. 
Graef, Julian Rene, N.F. 
Gray, Dylan 
Greene, Alastair 
Gregg, Aoife, N.F. 
Grennan, Sam 
Griffin, Mide 
Guihen, Roisin, N.F. 
Gupta, Siddharth, N.F. 
Gusciute, Gabriele 
Harper, Ian, N.F. 
Hartnett, Jack, N.F. 
Havris, Michal, N.F. 
Healy, Tom, N.F. 
Henry, Cian, N.F. 
Henry, Rachel, N.F. 
Hogan, Benn 
Hogan, Hilary, N.F. 
Holt, Samuel, N.F. 
Horgan, Ellen, N.F. 
Impey, Sinead, N.F. 
Irwin, Alannah, N.F. 
Johnston, Samuel Alexander Thomas 
Jones, Emily, N.F. 
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Jones-McAuley, Eleanor 
Kane, Harry, N.F. 
Kavanagh, Sean 
Kelly, Diarmaid, N.F. 
Kelly, Elaine, N.F. 
Kelly, Tom, N.F. 
Kennedy, Aine, N.F. 
Kenny, Gena 
Keogh, Conor 
Khan, Ciannait, N.F. 
Khonkarova, Niki, N.F. 
Kidd, Rachel, N.F. 
Killian, Owen, N.F. 
Kirby, Eimear, N.F. 
Koay, Chee Cheng, N.F. 
Kong, Tseun Han, N.F. 
Koponen, Veronika, N.F. 
Kylkilahti, Anna, N.F. 
Lau, Chia, N.F. 
Lau, Luke, N.F. 
Lavelle, Daniel, N.F. 
Lavelle, Patrick, N.F. 
Layao, Jheyzybelle, N.F. 
Leung, Seng, N.F. 
Linden, Julia, N.F. 
Lynam, Aideen, N.F. 
Lynch, Mark, N.F. 
Madela, Alexandra Maria, N.F. 
Maguire, Ruairi William 
Maharjan, Sunita, N.F. 
Mahon, Ciara 
Mather, Sarah 
McAdam, Niamh, N.F. 
McCabe, Aine, N.F. 
McCartan, Thomas, N.F. 
McCormack-George, Daire, N.F. 
McKay, Darragh, N.F. 
McKeown, Samuel, N.F. 
McMackin, Roisin, N.F. 
McMahon, Christopher, N.F. 
Mesnard, Arthaud, N.F. 
Michelena, Candice, N.F. 
Mitchell, Ailish, N.F. 
Monteiro, Rosanne, N.F. 
Moore, Ralph Thomas Dewi, N.F. 
Mulcahy, Daniel 
Mulkerrin, Grainne, N.F. 
Mulligan, Anna, N.F. 
Murphy, Thomas 
Murray, Brendan, N.F. 
Murray, Sean, N.F. 
Murray, Sorcha, N.F. 
Nally, Jordan, N.F. 

Neill, Andrew, N.F. 
Ní Bhraonain, Blanaid, N.F. 
Nic Chárthaigh, Deirdre, N.F. 
Ní Dhomhnaill, Niamh, N.F. 
Nolan, Fran, N.F. 
Nolan, Mark, N.F. 
Nolan, Sorcha 
Noonan, Robert, N.F. 
Noonan, Tom, N.F. 
O'Brien, Oisin, N.F. 
O'Byrne, Rachael, N.F. 
Ó Ceannabháin, Eoghan 
O'Connell, Darren, N.F. 
O'Connell, Juliette, N.F. 
O'Connor, Clodagh, N.F. 
O'Connor, Niamh, N.F. 
O'Donnell, Kate, N.F. 
O'Donnell, Martin, N.F. 
O'Donovan, Maggie, N.F. 
Ó Giobúin, Ryan, N.F. 
O'Gorman, Ronan, N.F. 
Okoye, Sabina Nonye, N.F. 
O'Malley, Seamus 
Ó Marcaigh, Fionn, N.F. 
Ó Muirthile, Oisin 
O'Neill, Abbie 
O'Rourke, Ciara, N.F. 
O'Rourke, Ciaran, N.F. 
O'Rourke, Sarah, N.F. 
O'Sullivan, Georgia, N.F. 
O'Sullivan, Rory, N.F. 
Paclibar, Caitlyn, N.F. 
Parkhouse, Clare, N.F. 
Petrov, George, N.F. 
Philipeit, Arne, N.F. 
Phillips, David, N.F. 
Power, Mide, N.F. 
Prendeville, Lucy, N.F. 
Price, Barry, N.F. 
Quinn, Caitriona, N.F. 
Raftery, Nicola, N.F. 
Reynolds, Niamh, N.F. 
Richard, Georgia, N.F. 
Richardson, Alastair, N.F. 
Ring, Dónal, N.F. 
Robinson, David-Alexander, N.F. 
Rooney, James, N.F. 
Sanquest, Cara, N.F. 
Sciberras, Angele, N.F. 
Scott, Daniel 
Sebaoui, Salim, N.F. 
Selkirk, Andrew, N.F. 
Sexton, Conor, N.F. 



Scholars 

Calendar 2018-19 V3 

Sharkey, Sarah 
Simpson, Eoin, N.F. 
Smith, Simon, N.F. 
Smyth, Delia, N.F. 
Spain, Jack, N.F. 
Stafford, Shelley, N.F. 
Stefanovic, Nikita, N.F. 
Sullivan, Patrick 
Swan, Aoife, N.F. 
Tavares Antunes, Dario 
Thiemt, Britta 
Tinney, Macdara, N.F. 
Trant, Alexandra, N.F. 

Treacy, Elizabeth, N.F. 
Tyndall, Caoimhe, N.F. 
Van Bakel, Christina, N.F. 
Wall, Julia, N.F. 
Weakliam, Peter, N.F. 
Weedle, Suzanna, N.F. 
Weerasinghe, Daniela, N.F. 
Weldon, Cian 
White, Carla, N.F. 
Wilson, Peter, N.F. 
Windle, Eleanor, N.F. 
Worrall, Amy, N.F.

SCHOLARS ELECTED IN APRIL 2018 
 
Adefeko, Temilade, N.F. 
Bardon, Aoibhin, N.F. 
Berney, Conor, N.F. 
Burgess, Andrew, N.F. 
Busnaina, Shahd, N.F. 
Caffrey, Eoin, N.F. 
Coakley, Hannah, N.F. 
Condon, Claire, N.F. 
Courtney, John, N.F. 
Devers, Tara, N.F. 
Devine, Maya, N.F. 
Doolan, Luke, N.F. 
Dover, Beth, N.F. 
Doyle-Chowen, Fionn, N.F. 
Duffy, Seán, N.F. 
Duggan, Luke 
Eady, Orla 
Elebert, Adam, N.F. 
Fitzmaurice, Shauna, N.F. 
Fitzmaurice, Zoe, N.F. 
Fitzpatrick, Laura, N.F. 
Fuentes McDonnell, Irene, N.F. 
Gaffey, Suzanne, N.F. 
Gilligan, Daniel, N.F. 
Govan, Emma, N.F. 
Griffin, Sinéad, N.F. 
Hamilton, Rowan, N.F. 
Harold, Caoimhe 
Healy O'Connor, Portia, N.F. 
Heffernan, Áine, N.F. 
Hennigan, James 
Holton, Avril, N.F. 
Honan, Sarah, N.F. 
Jose, Shaun, N.F. 
Keegan, Orla, N.F. 
Kelly, Dawn, N.F. 
Lee, Ao, N.F. 

Loughran, Elle, N.F. 
Lyons, Donal, N.F. 
Lyons, Mark, N.F. 
MacLochlainn, Séamas 
Maher, Robyn, N.F. 
Maughan, Jack 
McAndrew, Michael, N.F. 
McCaffrey, Conor, N.F. 
McDonnell, Jarlath, N.F. 
McLaughlin, James, N.F. 
Moore, Christian, N.F. 
Morrison, Julia, N.F. 
Mulholland, Darren, N.F. 
O'Boyle, Joe, N.F. 
O'Byrne, Sofia, N.F. 
Ó Ceallaigh, Conall, N.F. 
Ó Cléirigh, Cathal 
O'Connell, Caoimhe, N.F. 
O'Connell Hussey, Enya, N.F. 
O'Connor, Katie, N.F. 
Odukoya, Abraham, N.F. 
Olaniyi, Damilola 
O'Leary, Diarmuid, N.F. 
O'Neill McPartlin, Sean, N.F. 
Power, Robert 
Rete, Cătălina, N.F. 
Robinson Gunning, Neimhin, N.F. 
Sloggett, Daniel, N.F. 
Smith, Helen, N.F. 
Stieglitz-Courtney, Mila, N.F. 
Teiserskis, Edvinas 
Vaida, Naomi 
Veldheer, Heidi, N.F. 
Walsh, John 
Walsh Garcia David, Síomha 
Whelan, Liam, N.F. 
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ELECTIONS TO SCHOLARSHIPS 20182
 

                                                                                                                                                         
2The letters N.F. are placed after the names of students who were elected Non-Foundation scholars. 

*Indicates students placed equally with one another. 

TWO-SUBJECT MODERATORSHIP 

Hamilton, Rowan, N.F. 
Stieglitz-Courtney, Mila, N.F.

FACULTY OF ARTS, HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES 

DEAF STUDIES 

Veldheer, Heidi, N.F. 

ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL STUDIES 

Walsh, John 
Fitzmaurice, Shauna, N.F. 

ENGLISH STUDIES 

Moore, Christian, N.F. 
Whelan, Liam, N.F.

EUROPEAN STUDIES 

Fuentes McDonnell, Irene, N.F. 

LAW 

Duffy, Seán, N.F. 
Elebert, Adam, N.F.* 
Griffin, Sinéad, N.F.* 
Honan, Sarah, N.F.* 
Maher, Robyn, N.F.*

LAW AND BUSINESS 

Smith, Helen, N.F. 

LAW AND FRENCH 

Holton, Avril, N.F.* 
O'Leary, Diarmuid, N.F.*

LAW AND POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Gilligan, Daniel, N.F. 

PHILOSOPHY 

Duggan, Luke 
O'Neill McPartlin, Sean, N.F. 

PHILOSOPHY, POLITICAL SCIENCE, ECONOMICS AND SOCIOLOGY 

McCaffrey, Conor, N.F.  
Doyle-Chowen, Fionn, N.F. 

PSYCHOLOGY 

Vaida, Naomi 

SOCIAL STUDIES

Keegan, Orla, N.F. 

WORLD RELIGIONS AND THEOLOGY

Eady, Orla
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FACULTY OF ENGINEERING, MATHEMATICS AND SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Teiserskis, Edvinas  
Odukoya, Abraham, N.F.  
Jose, Shaun, N.F.  
Rete, Cătălina, N.F.  
McAndrew, Michael, N.F.  

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND LANGUAGE 

Robinson Gunning, Neimhin, N.F. 

ENGINEERING 

MacLochlainn, Séamas 
Courtney, John, N.F. 
Dover, Beth, N.F.* 
Ó Ceallaigh, Conall, N.F.* 
Sloggett, Daniel, N.F.* 
Mulholland, Darren, N.F. 
Lyons, Donal, N.F.

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS STUDIES 

Healy O'Connor, Portia, N.F. 

MATHEMATICS 

Hennigan, James 
Ó Cléirigh, Cathal 
O'Connor, Katie, N.F.

NANOSCIENCE, PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY OF ADVANCED MATERIALS 

Maughan, Jack 
Kelly, Dawn, N.F. 
Burgess, Andrew, N.F. 
Doolan, Luke, N.F. 
Caffrey, Eoin, N.F.

SCIENCE 

O'Connell, Caoimhe, N.F. 
Berney, Conor, N.F.* 
O'Connell Hussey, Enya, N.F.* 
Devine, Maya, N.F.** 
Loughran, Elle, N.F.** 
Heffernan, Áine, N.F. 
Govan, Emma, N.F.

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES 

CHILDREN'S AND GENERAL NURSING 

Olaniyi, Damilola 
Harold, Caoimhe 
Fitzmaurice, Zoe, N.F. 

DENTAL SCIENCE 

McDonnell, Jarlath, N.F. 
Busnaina, Shahd, N.F.
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MEDICINE 
Power, Robert 
Bardon, Aoibhin, N.F.* 
O'Boyle, Joe, N.F.* 
Devers, Tara, N.F.** 
Morrison, Julia, N.F.** 
Condon, Claire, N.F.*** 
Lee, Ao, N.F.***

MIDWIFERY 

Gaffey, Suzanne, N.F. 
O'Byrne, Sofia, N.F.  

NURSING 

Adefeko, Temilade, N.F.* 
Coakley, Hannah, N.F.*

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 

Walsh Garcia David, Síomha  

PHARMACY 

Fitzpatrick, Laura, N.F. 
Lyons, Mark, N.F.* 
McLaughlin, James, N.F.* 
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